JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Amy, JP Morgan 

From: Harry Beller 1 7e67

Date: July 29, 2008 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account # 

Please wire Two Hundred Thirty Nine Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Seven Dollars 

88/100 ($239,287.88) from the above account to: 

Bank name: Bank of America 

ABA #: 026009593 

For the account of: Maguire Group Inc. 

Account #: 

Reference: Job No.'s 18321, 18328, 18418, 18437, 18441 

Please call Richard Kahn with the Fed Reference number a